
Hoeverdijk
Pijnven 5.9.2021

Omega

Anton BUYTAERT
Omega
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 4090m
Tijd : 0:49:29 (12'06"/km)

7/32 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Alfred SIMKENS 0:42:21
2. Roger BOCKX 0:43:05
3. Ivo TIMMERMANS 0:45:25

1. 164 00:04:01 294m 13'40"/km
2. 117 00:04:01 00:08:02 368m 10'55"/km
3. 136 00:04:00 00:12:02 426m 9'23"/km
4. 166 00:02:54 00:14:56 244m 11'53"/km
5. 137 00:03:19 00:18:15 276m 12'01"/km
6. 133 00:01:24 00:19:39 116m 12'04"/km
7. 119 00:04:16 00:23:55 349m 12'14"/km
8. 158 00:03:18 00:27:13 391m 8'26"/km
9. 157 00:00:00 00:27:13 43m 0'00"/km

10. 115 00:03:23 00:30:36 292m 11'35"/km
11. 156 00:01:52 00:32:28 182m 10'15"/km
12. 175 00:02:37 00:35:05 118m 22'11"/km
13. 121 00:03:22 00:38:27 332m 10'08"/km
14. 173 00:02:18 00:40:45 167m 13'46"/km
15. 154 00:05:30 00:46:15 292m 18'50"/km
16. 177 00:01:50 00:48:05 136m 13'29"/km
17. 999 00:00:25 00:48:30 62m 6'43"/km
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